

MISC EX 01 OF 2024

Order No. 11

Dated: 24-09--2025

Today is fixed for filing show cause i/d petition u/o 21 R41 heard exparte .

D/hr file hazira along with petition .

The record is taken up for hearing heard .

The case is adjourned today for ends of justice.

Fix 11-11- 2025 for order .

by me

Dictated & Corrected

Addl. District Judge
1 Court, Alipore